T4X-SERIES SMART CAMERA
The new T4x-Series smart camera
provides customers with outstanding
performance in an industrialized and
compact package. Equipped with a
powerful 1.1 GHz processor, the T4x-
Series performance is exceptional in

The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For
correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER N°
T40, 640 x 480, 60 FPS, 1/3” CCD 959965001
T47, 1600 x 1200, 15 FPS, 1/1.8” CCD 959965002
T49, 2448 x 2048, 15 FPS, 2/3” CCD 959965003
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
OCR Software License OCR software license 098-0223
CAB-SCS01 Cable, A30/T4x to CBX, 1M T4x to CBX connection cable - 1 meter 95A906068
CAB-SCS03 Cable, A30/T4x to CBX, 3M T4x to CBX connection cable - 3 meters 95A906069
CAB-SCS05 Cable, A30/T4x to CBX, 5M T4x to CBX connection cable - 5 meters 95A906070
CAB-SCS10 Cable, A30/T4x to CBX, 10M T4x to CBX connection cable - 10 meters 95A906071
CAB-GE01 M12-IP67 TO RJ45 1M Gig-E ethernet cable - 1 meter 93A050034
CAB-GE03 M12-IP67 TO RJ45 3M Gig-E ethernet cable - 3 meters 93A050035
CAB-GE05 M12-IP67 TO RJ45 5M Gig-E ethernet cable - 5 meters 93A050036
CAB-GE10 M12-IP67 TO RJ45 10M Gig-E ethernet cable - 10 meters 93A051389
I/O Board, A30/T4x, Female DB25, DIN Rail Mountable I/O Board, DIN Rail Mountable 95A906346
CBX500 CONNECTION BOX MODULAR CBX500 connection box 93A301068
CBX800 GATEWAY CBX800 connection box 93A301077
BM300 PROFIBUS MODULE Profibus module 93ACC1810